
OCK A AH 

TESTD, 2010 

Ref. No........ 

RAIPUR BLOCK MAHAVIDYALAYA 

centre. 

email. -rbmahavidyalaya@gmail.com l principalraipurcollege@gmail.com 
Cont. - 9531585233 I/ 8373823826 

Vill.+P.0. -Kharigeria, Dist. -Bankura (W.B.) :: Pin. -722134 

Afiliated to the Bankura University 

According to Bankura University notification Ref. No.: BKU/CE/UG/ROUTINE/925/2024 dt. 
20.12.2024, Under Graduate NEP Semester II & CBCS Semester I, III, V Honours 
and Programme (Theory) Examination for both Regular & SNC students of the 

A.Y. 2024-25 will be commenced as per the attached schedule & Examination 

CK MA LOC 

The examination centre of Raipur Block Mahavidyalaya is Birshamunda 
Memorial College. 

AHAVID 

NOTICE 

ARA T 

Date.20/2/2024 

20 12:24 
Parbati Kisku, 

Teacher-in-Charge, 
Raipur Block Mahavidyalaya 

Teacher-in-charge 
Raipur Block Mahavidyalaya 

Kharigeria, Bankura, 722134 



Date 

11.01.2025 

13.01.2025 

15.01.2025 

16.01.2025 

ROUTINE FOR UG(CBCS) PROGRAMME END SEMESTER- I, II &V THEORY (REGULAR & SNC) 

17.01.2025 
18.01.2025 

20.01.2025 

21.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

24.01.2025 

25.01.2025 

27.01.2025 

28.01.2025 

29.01.2025 

30.01.2025 

31.01.2025 
04.02.2025 

05.02.2025 

06.02.2025 

07.02.2025 

08.02.2025 

10.02.2025 

11.02.2025 
12.02.2025 

13.02.2025 

17.02.2025 

Sem 

1 

3 

3 

3 

Half I (11:00 AM Onwards) 

5 

SEMESTER I PROG 

Economics 
Philosophy, Computer Science 

Sociology, Physics 
Physiology 

MIL-1 

Physical Education 
Education, 

Environmental Science 

Botany 

Zoology, Sanskrit 

Commerce DSC-1C, Santali 

Bengali 
History, Chemistry 

Commerce DSC-2C 
Mathematics, Geography, Music, 

AECC 1 SEM I CBCS ALL 
STUDENTS 

Political Science 

English 

Subject 
Course 

ID 

11019 
AEC/MIL/AECC 11810 

SANTALI 

BENGALI 

SANSKRIT 

SANTALI 

SANSKRIT 

BANKURA UNIVERSITY 
(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) 

Main Campus, P.0.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, 
Pin- 722155, West Bengal 

30110 

30910 

N.B: Examination Duration(s): -As mentioned in the Question Paper 

31019 

50910 

Program 
Prog 
Prog 
Prog 

Office of the Controller of Examinations 

Prog 

Prog 

EXAMINATIONS, 2024-25 

Prog 

SEMESTER V PROG 

Physics 

The question papers would be MCQ type in the below mentioned papers and students have to 
answer all the questions in the MCQ booklet supplied by the University. 

HALF II (01:45 PM Onwards) 

Botany, Commerce DSE-1A, Geography 
Zoology, Sociology 
Sanskrit, Economics 

History 
SEC3 -(Arts, Commerce, Science) 

Music, Environmental Science 

Philosophy, Computer Science 

Education, Chemistry 
Mathematics, Commerce DSE-2A, 

Physical Education 
English, Santali 
Political Science 

GE1 -(Arts, Commerce) 

Bengali, Physiology 

Paper Name 

MIL-INTRODUCTION OF SANTALI LANGUAGE 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

SEMESTER III PROG 

English, Santali 

Geography, Physiology, 
Education, Environmental Science 

Commerce DSC-2C, Physics, History 

BANGLA BYAKARON 

SPOKEN SANSKRIT& WRITING SKILL ENHANCEMENT IN 
SANSKRIT 

SANTAU MIL 

SPOKEN SANSKRIT & COMPUTER APPLICATION 

Sociology, Economics 

Philosophy, Computer Science 
Mathematics, Commerce DSC-1C, 

Music, Physical Education 
Zoology, Sanskrit 

Political Science, Botany 
MIL2 - (Arts, Com), 

SEC1- (Science, Arts, Commerce) 
Bengali, Chemistry 



ESTD 214 

Date 

11.01.2025 

ROUTINE FOR UG(CBCS) HONOURS END SEMESTER- L, II &V THEORY (REGULAR & 
SNC) EXAMINATIONS, 2024-25 

13.01.2025 

15.01.2025 
16.01.2025 

17.01.2025 
18.01.2025 
20.01.2025 
21.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

Sem 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Half I (11:00 AM 
Onwards) 

Honours 

BANKURA UNIVERSITY 

SEMESTER II| V 

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, P.0.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, 
Pin- 722155, West Bengal 

C-11 (Sem V) 
C-5 (Sem l) 
C12 (Sem V) 
C-6 (Sem ll) 
C7 (Sem lI) 

DSE-1 (Sem V) 
SEC-1 (Sem I) 
DSE-2 (Sem V) 
GE-3 (Sem I) 

BENGALI 

BENGALI 

SANSKRIT 

Office of the Controller of Examinations 

Subject 

AEC/MIL/AECC 11810 

ECONOMICS 

Course 
ID 

* The question papers would be MCQ type in the below mentioned papers and students have to answer the questions in the MCQ booklet supplied by the University. 

30115 

30115 

30915 

Date 

31615 

30.01.2025 

Date 

31.01.2025 

05.02.2025 

07.02.2025 

Program 

Hons 

Hons 

Hons 

Hons 

Hons 

Half I (11:00 AM Onwards) 

SEMESTER I Honours 

AECC 1 SEM I CBCS ALL STUDENTS 

HALF II (01:45 PM Onwards) 
SEMESTER I Honours 

N.B: Examination Duration(s): -As mentioned in the Question Paper 

CBCS CORE 1 

CBCS CORE 2 

CBCS GE 1 

BKU) 

Paper Name 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
BYABOHARIK BANGLA O ANUBAD CHARCHA 
BYABOHARIK BANGLA SAHITYA, GOBESONA 

PADHHATI BIGYAN O ANUBAD CHARCHA 
SPOKEN SANSKRIT & COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 
DATA ANALYSIS 



ESTOo14 

UNI 

Date 

ROUTINE FOR UG NEP END SEMESTER III THEORY 
(REGULAR) EXAMINATIONS, 2024-25 

11.01.2025 

15.01.2025 

17.01.2025 

20.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

25.01.2025 

27.01.2025 

30.01.2025 

04.02.2025 

BANKURA UNIVERSITY 

06.02.2025 

08.02.2025 

11.02.2025 

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, P.0.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, 
Pin- 722155, West Bengal 

Office of the Controller of Examinations 

HALF II (01:45 PM Onwards) 
Sem III NEP 

NEP 

Major 3 SCIENCE 
NEP 

Major 4 SCIENCE 
NEP 

Minor 3 SCIENCE 

NEP 

Multidisciplinary 3 SCIENCE 
NEP 

SEC 3 SCIENCE 

NEP 

AEC 3 (Bengali) 
NEP 

AEC 3 (Sanskrit, Santali) 
NEP 

N.B: Examination Duration(s): As mentioned in the Question Paper 

Major 3 ARTS, COMMERCE 
NEP 

Major 4 ARTS, COMMERCE 
NEP 

Minor 3 ARTS, COMMERCE 
NEP 

SEC 3 ARTS, COMMERCE 
NEP 

Multidisciplinary 3 ARTS, COMMERCE 

The question paper would be MCQ type in the below mentioned paper and students have to answer the questions in the MCQ booklet supplied by the University. 
1. ACS/306/AEC-3 (BENGALI, SANTALI, SANSKRIT) 

ARTS & COMMERCE SUBJECTS: BENGALI, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, HISTORY, MUSIC, PHILOSOPHY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, SANSKRIT, SANTALI, SOCIOLOGY, COMMERCE, LAW, SOCIAL WORK, BBA, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 

SCIENCE SUBJECT: BOTANY, CHEMISTRY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, ECONOMICS, ELECTRONICS, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY, GEOLOGY, MATHEMATICS, MICROBIOLOGY, NUTRITION, PHYSICS, PHYSIOLOGY, Z00LOGY, BCA 
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