



RAIPUR BLOCK MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to the Bankura University

email. - rbmahavidyalaya@gmail.com // principalraipurcollege@gmail.com

Cont. - 9531585233 // 8373823826

Vill.+P.O. - Kharigeria, Dist. - Bankura (W.B.) :: Pin. - 722134

Ref. No.....

Date 20/12/2024

NOTICE

According to Bankura University notification *Ref. No.: BKU/CE/UG/ROUTINE/925/2024 dt. 20.12.2024*, Under Graduate NEP Semester III & CBCS Semester I, III, V Honours and Programme (Theory) Examination for both Regular & SNC students of the A.Y. 2024-25 will be commenced as per the attached schedule & Examination centre.

The examination centre of Raipur Block Mahavidyalaya is **Birshamunda Memorial College**.



P. Kisku
20.12.24

Parbati Kisku,
Teacher-in-Charge,
Raipur Block Mahavidyalaya

Teacher-in-charge
Raipur Block Mahavidyalaya
Kharigeria, Bankura, 722134



BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)

Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura,

Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Controller of Examinations

ROUTINE FOR UG(CBCS) PROGRAMME END SEMESTER- I, III & V THEORY (REGULAR & SNC) EXAMINATIONS, 2024-25

Date	Half I (11:00 AM Onwards)		HALF II (01:45 PM Onwards)	
	SEMESTER I PROG	SEMESTER V PROG	SEMESTER III PROG	
11.01.2025	MIL-1	Physics		
13.01.2025	Philosophy, Computer Science	Botany, Commerce DSE-1A, Geography		
15.01.2025	Economics	Zoology, Sociology		
16.01.2025	Botany	Sanskrit, Economics		
17.01.2025	Sociology, Physics	History		
18.01.2025	Physiology	SEC3 - (Arts, Commerce, Science)		
20.01.2025	Physical Education	Music, Environmental Science		
21.01.2025	Education, Environmental Science	Philosophy, Computer Science		
22.01.2025	Commerce DSC-1C, Santali	Education, Chemistry		
24.01.2025	Zoology, Sanskrit	Mathematics, Commerce DSE-2A, Physical Education		
25.01.2025	Bengali	English, Santali		
27.01.2025	History, Chemistry	Political Science		
28.01.2025		GE1 - (Arts, Commerce)		
29.01.2025	Mathematics, Geography, Music, Commerce DSC-2C	Bengali, Physiology		
30.01.2025	AECC 1 SEM I CBCS ALL STUDENTS			English, Santali
31.01.2025	Political Science			Sociology, Economics
04.02.2025	English			Geography, Physiology,
05.02.2025				Education, Environmental Science
06.02.2025				Commerce DSC-2C, Physics, History
07.02.2025				Philosophy, Computer Science
08.02.2025				Mathematics, Commerce DSC-1C, Music, Physical Education
10.02.2025				Zoology, Sanskrit
11.02.2025				Political Science, Botany
12.02.2025				MIL2 - (Arts, Com),
13.02.2025				SEC1 - (Science, Arts, Commerce)
17.02.2025				Bengali, Chemistry

N.B: Examination Duration(s): - As mentioned in the Question Paper

- The question papers would be MCQ type in the below mentioned papers and students have to answer all the questions in the MCQ booklet supplied by the University.**

Sem	Subject	Course ID	Program	Paper Name
1	SANTALI	11019	Prog	MIL-INTRODUCTION OF SANTALI LANGUAGE
1	AEC/MIL/AECC	11810	Prog	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
3	BENGALI	30110	Prog	BANGLA BYAKARON
3	SANSKRIT	30910	Prog	SPOKEN SANSKRIT & WRITING SKILL ENHANCEMENT IN SANSKRIT
3	SANTALI	31019	Prog	SANTALI MIL
5	SANSKRIT	50910	Prog	SPOKEN SANSKRIT & COMPUTER APPLICATION



BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)

Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura,

Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Controller of Examinations

ROUTINE FOR UG(CBCS) HONOURS END SEMESTER- I, III & V THEORY (REGULAR & SNC) EXAMINATIONS, 2024-25

Date	Half I (11:00 AM Onwards)
	SEMESTER III V Honours
11.01.2025	C-11 (Sem V)
13.01.2025	C-5 (Sem III)
15.01.2025	C-12 (Sem V)
16.01.2025	C-6 (Sem III)
17.01.2025	C-7 (Sem III)
18.01.2025	DSE-1 (Sem V)
20.01.2025	SEC-1 (Sem III)
21.01.2025	DSE-2 (Sem V)
22.01.2025	GE-3 (Sem III)

Date	Half I (11:00 AM Onwards)
	SEMESTER I Honours
30.01.2025	AECC 1 SEM I CBCS ALL STUDENTS
Date	HALF II (01:45 PM Onwards)
	SEMESTER I Honours
31.01.2025	CBCS CORE 1
05.02.2025	CBCS CORE 2
07.02.2025	CBCS GE 1



❖ The question papers would be MCQ type in the below mentioned papers and students have to answer the questions in the MCQ booklet supplied by the University.

Sem	Subject	Course ID	Program	Paper Name
1	AEC/MIL/AECC	11810	Hons	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
3	BENGALI	30115	Hons	BYABOHARIK BANGLA O ANUBAD CHARCHA
3	BENGALI	30115	Hons	BYABOHARIK BANGLA SAHITYA, GOBESONA PADHHATI BIGYAN O ANUBAD CHARCHA
3	SANSKRIT	30915	Hons	SPOKEN SANSKRIT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
3	ECONOMICS	31615	Hons	DATA ANALYSIS

N.B: Examination Duration(s): - As mentioned in the Question Paper



BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)

Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura,

Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Controller of Examinations

ROUTINE FOR UG NEP END SEMESTER III THEORY (REGULAR) EXAMINATIONS, 2024-25

HALF II (01:45 PM Onwards)	
Date	Sem III NEP
11.01.2025	NEP Major 3 SCIENCE
15.01.2025	NEP Major 4 SCIENCE
17.01.2025	NEP Minor 3 SCIENCE
20.01.2025	NEP Multidisciplinary 3 SCIENCE
22.01.2025	NEP SEC 3 SCIENCE
25.01.2025	NEP AEC 3 (Bengali)
27.01.2025	NEP AEC 3 (Sanskrit, Santali)
30.01.2025	NEP Major 3 ARTS, COMMERCE
04.02.2025	NEP Major 4 ARTS, COMMERCE
06.02.2025	NEP Minor 3 ARTS, COMMERCE
08.02.2025	NEP SEC 3 ARTS, COMMERCE
11.02.2025	NEP Multidisciplinary 3 ARTS, COMMERCE

N.B: Examination Duration(s): - As mentioned in the Question Paper

- ❖ The question paper would be MCQ type in the below mentioned paper and students have to answer the questions in the MCQ booklet supplied by the University.

1. ACS/306/AEC-3 (BENGALI, SANTALI, SANSKRIT)

ARTS & COMMERCE SUBJECTS: BENGALI, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, HISTORY, MUSIC, PHILOSOPHY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, SANSKRIT, SANTALI, SOCIOLOGY, COMMERCE, LAW, SOCIAL WORK, BBA, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS

SCIENCE SUBJECT: BOTANY, CHEMISTRY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, ECONOMICS, ELECTRONICS, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY, GEOLOGY, MATHEMATICS, MICROBIOLOGY, NUTRITION, PHYSICS, PHYSIOLOGY, ZOOLOGY, BCA